

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11269/2024

Snehlata W/o Banshidhar Singh D/o Mangu Ram Choudhary

----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sudhir Yadav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG along with Ms. Shikha Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

07/08/2024

Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG appearing on behalf of respondents seeks time to file reply. The same be filed within two weeks.

Name of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG be shown in the cause list as counsel for the respondents-State.

List the matter after four weeks.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J