

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11269/2024

Snehlata W/o Banshidhar Singh D/o Mangu Ram Choudhary
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Lucky Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma & Mr. Dev Verma for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

27/03/2026

Four weeks' time is allowed to file counter affidavit.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J