

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11269/2024
URN: CW / 22459U / 2024

Snehlata W/o Banshidhar Singh D/o Mangu Ram Choudhary
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sudhir Yadav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG assisted by Ms. Shikha Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

09/07/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to implead the affected persons as party-respondents in the writ petition.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J